Bib No.
710
888
909
783
913
727
718
889
721
915
1055
1056
690
715
1054
901
907
688
922
1053
908
998
997
929
720
935
707
893

977
995
986
1017
1024
990
984
982
999
1020

Qatar Running Series - Oola Run

Name

Ann Firth

Kathryn Banks
Patricia Harris
Furhana Faruk
Sereen Eljazzar

Erin Kelley

Anne Ballem

Kerry Norris
Christine Fuller
Zhamal Nanaeva
Sara Nasir

Houda Akeel
Adrienne Johnson
Ann Real

Shaqgra Alnaimi
Mary Ellen Mahony
Noor Suleiman
Abeer Al Rashdi
Sara Almohanadi
Noora Alshahwani
Noora Al Ghanim
Jarlene Villanueva
Jackielou Cabauatan
Esra Almohanadi
Asma Lamali

Sri lakshmi Anipindi
Aisha Al-Sulaiti
Maha Al-Sulaiti

Adisa Genjac

Irene Theodoropoulou
Daliborka Sepic
Sakeena Saleh

Yousra Aldabhani
Hajer Ouzzani

Amra Music lkanovic
Alma Smailagic
Kathleen Toomey
Samra Demir

Race 1

Friday 2 December 2016

Age
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)

Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)

OXYGEN PARK, EDUCATION CITY

Citizenship
Irish
Canadian
Canadian
South African
American
American
Canadian
Canadian
American
Kyrgyz
Qatari
Qatari
American
Filipino
Qatari
British
Jordanian
Omani
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Filipino
Filipino
Qatari
French
Indian
Qatari
Qatari

Bosnian
Greek
Bosnian
American
Qatari
American
Bosnian
Bosnian
Australian
Bosnian

Event
5Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

2.5Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km

Time
00:23:18
00:27:47
00:28:37
00:28:52
00:29:31
00:30:06
00:31:01
00:32:40
00:33:31
00:33:39
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:34:54
00:35:05
00:35:35
00:38:34
00:44:22
00:44:36
00:46:50
00:47:10
00:47:35
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:48:05
00:49:21
00:50:10
00:54:57
00:54:57

00:13:39
00:15:54
00:16:05
00:16:10
00:16:10
00:16:40
00:17:22
00:17:42
00:17:59
00:18:38

Position
F1
F2
F3

F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
1022
1000
987
978
1023
979
1003
709
1007
993
1021
992
988
728
1025
1006
1005
1013
1026
985
1001

1043
1033
1044
1045
1040
1032
1034
1035
1039
1041
1046
1037
1058
1059
1030
1042

Name

Wadha Al-Marri
Kausar Tahir
Eiman Alatwi
Aida Muzaferija
Wedad Alsulaiti
Aisha Alkhaldi
Lolwa Alkhaldi
Anissa Saddi
Maryam AlSaigal
Huda Alzahrani
Satinova Shakhnoza
Hissa Albadr
Fatima Alkuwari
Fatima Al Ahmad
Saira Khan
Mariam Abdel-Rahman
Malak EI Ess
Noora Alzahrani
Jayashri Anipindi
Aysha Alghanim
Kinana Saffour

Sinead Firth
Fatima Mammadova
Wadha Albadr
Zara Rahim
Sejla Smailagic
Farah Sadek
Iman Ouzzani
Kanita Ikanovic
Raeesa Karodia
Selma Smailagic
Zaynab Laws
Maha Albadr
Aliesha Jaseena
Falisha Jaseena
Aatika Al Thani
Shahed Al-Sibaai

Age
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)
Open (18+ years)

Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)
Under 18 (8-17 years)

Citizenship
Qatari
Canadian
Qatari
German
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
German
Qatari
Qatari
Tajik
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
British
American
Lebanese
Qatari
Indian
Qatari
British

Irish
Azerbaijani
Qatari
Canadian
Bosnian
Australian
American
Bosnian
South African
Bosnian
American
Qatari
Malaysian
Malaysian
Qatari
British

Event
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5 Km

2.5 Km
2.5 Km
2.5Km
2.5 Km
2.5Km
2.5 Km
2.5Km
2.5 Km
2.5Km
2.5 Km
2.5Km
2.5 Km
2.5Km
2.5 Km
2.5Km
2.5 Km

Time
00:18:49
00:18:52
00:18:58
00:19:10
00:19:30
00:19:37
00:19:40
00:20:09
00:20:15
00:20:36
00:21:05
00:21:26
00:21:35
00:21:40
00:21:58
00:22:06
00:24:10
00:25:10
00:27:45
00:28:29
00:29:30

00:14:05
00:14:35
00:14:36
00:15:53
00:15:57
00:16:35
00:16:55
00:17:10
00:17:15
00:17:49
00:19:18
00:21:49
00:23:10
00:23:10
00:26:25
00:30:24

Position

F1
F2
F3



